
 
 

ESTATE 1& 2 - LANDSCAPE INSTALLERS  

 
Please note: Contractors who are not registered with MECCEMA will not be permitted to carry work out on the Estates. 

Registered contractors are to abide by Estate Rules at all times whilst working on the Estate. 

 

COMPANY NAME POSTAL ADDRESS CONTACT 

PERSON 

CELL  TELEPHONE 

FAX 

EMAIL 

Countryline Horticulture  Gavin Foster 0837799919 0312666918 gavin@cl-hort.co.za  

Leitch Landscapes PO Box 1528 
Mount Edgecombe, 4301 

Leitch Head office  031 502 6862 
031 502 5976 fax 

info@leitchlandscapes.co.za    

Hingham Nurseries 
 

P O. Box 22195 
Glenashley, 4022 

Julie Scragg 
 

082 895 8701 
074 141 5776 

031 564-3062 
031 563-3021 

Hingham@mweb.co.za  

Landscape Inspirations CC P O Box 40071 
Redhill, 4071 

Shenaaz Asmal 083 659 1449 031 207-8989 sa@landscape-inspirations.co.za  

Simon Clements Garden & 
Landscape Design 

175 Smiso Nkwanyana Rd, 
Morningside, 4001 

Simon Clements 0839611860  admin@simonclements.co.za  

Burgess Landscapes P.O Box 283, Pinetown, 
3610 

Wayne Burgess 
 

0837112558 (031)7002767 
0864505835 

admin@burgesslandscapes.co.za    
burlan@iafrica.com  

Visual Landscape & 
Garden 
Maintenance 

 Michelle Van der 
Westhuizen 

078 0831740  michellela@mweb.co.za 

FSG  Nitesh Phunwasi 0829717752 0315643250 kznoperations@fsgroup.co.za  
Nitesh@fsgroup.co.za  

Conmar Horticulture  Marcus Govender 0716097337 0861112020 
 

info@conmargroup.co.za 

Rockscapes  Jenni Bell 0824874939  info@rockscapes.co.za  

Ntombzo Landscapers  Thobekile (Thobe) 
Vezi 

0691214144  vezithobekile@gmail.com  
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Creative Landscapes  Frank Hull 0824486423  creativelandscapes@vodamail.co.za  

Life Green Group  Magde Mckellar 0713341399 (031)5022954 Magde.M@lifegreengroup.co.za  

Soil Landscaping  Sandra McMurchie 0834474231  sandra@soillandscaping.co.za 

Garden Heart  Ashley Claire Tiddy 
 
Cylah Milton 

0826614103 
 
0662345302 

 hello@gardenheart.co.za  
 
info@gardenheart.co.za  
 

 

 

 

                    ESTATE 1& 2 – GARDEN MAINTENANCE CONTRACTORS 

Leitch Landscapes PO Box 1528 
Mount Edgecombe, 4301 

Leitch Head Office  (031)5026862 
0862608442 – 
Fax to email 

admin@leitchlandscapes.co.za  
info@leitchlandscapes.co.za  
 

McWades Landscaping   Alister McWade 
Duane Blackman 

072 743 7506 
0845897674 

 ally@mcwades.co.za  
duane@mcwades.co.za  

Peter Tavener Landscaping  Peter Tavener 083 629 7561   566 1315 tavsafrica@telkomsa.net 

Landscape Inspirations CC P O Box 40071 
Redhill, 4071 

Shenaaz Asmal 083 659 1449 031-207-8989 sa@landscape-inspirations.co.za  

Creative Garden Services  David Vause 0716963451  cindy@westlandgardens.co.za 

Landscape Services  Rajen Naidu 0832340877  landscape@absamail.co.za  

Visual Landscape & Garden 
Maintenance 

 Michelle Van der 
Westhuizen 

078 0831740  michellela@mweb.co.za  

Burgess Landscapes P.O Box 283, Pinetown, 
3610 

Wayne Burgess 
 

0837112558 (031)7002767 
0864505835 

admin@burgesslandscapes.co.za   
burlan@iafrica.com  
 

Ntombzo Landscapers  Thobekile (Thobe) 
Vezi 

0691214144  vezithobekile@gmail.com  
 

Enzanawe Landscapes  Elvis Mzameni 083 271 2907  enzanawe@telkomsa.net 

Bulbine Landscapes  Ashraf Vahed 0835566028  info@bulbinelandscapes.co.za  
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Garden Guru  Troy Aver 0824933838  gardenguru1975@gmail.com  

SDSC Enterprise Garden 
Services 

 Joseph Dlamini 0824807182  sdsclandscape@gmail.com 

The Garden Lot 47 Aurora Dr, Umhlanga 
Ridge 

Trace Marie O791571536  trace.marie1@gmail.com 
 

Nizbiz Garden Services  Julie Nisbet 0718575710  julienisbet07@gmail.com  

Emerald Landscaping 
(Pty)Ltd 

 Wade Retief 0827259360  info@ubunye.co.za  

FSG  Nitesh Phunwasi 0829717752 0315643250 kznoperations@fsgroup.co.za  

Nitesh@fsgroup.co.za  
Garden Green Designs KZN 140 Buttery Road 

Umgeni Park, Durban 
North 

Nato Smit 
Lydia Els-Smit 

0833844158 
0725223634 

 gardenserviceskzn@gmail.com  
 

Soil Landscaping  Sandra McMurchie 0834474231  sandra@soillandscaping.co.za  

Life Green Group  Magde Mckellar 0713341399 (031)5022954 Magde.M@lifegreengroup.co.za  

  

ESTATE 1 & 2 LAWN MAINTENANCE 

The Grass Company  Donovan Payne 0824662860  donovan@thegrasscompany.co.za  

Pro turf Lawn & Irrigation  Chris Elliot 074 188 1888 569 6400 chris@pro-turf.co.za  

Sixbar Irrigation & Lawn 
Maintenance 
 

 Gerhard Van Zyl  0724838131  sixbar1029@gmail.com 

 info@6barirrigation.co.za  

  

ESTATE 1 & 2 ROSE MAINTENANCE 

Stuart’s Roses  Stuart 0832540205  stuart@xis.co.za  

McWades Landscaping   Alister McWade 
Duane Blackman 

072 743 7506 
0845897674 

 ally@mcwades.co.za  
duane@mcwades.co.za  

Spade Design / Denzil 
Burmester 

 Denzil Burmester 0828801327  denzil@denzilburmester.co.za  
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ESTATE 1 & 2 LANDCAPE DESIGNERS 

Land Art Studio 199 Sameja Drive Dunkirk 

Estate, 4390 

Bernice Rumble 0832540959  Bernice@landartstudio.co.za 

Pro-Green Designs  Hilton Maclarty 074 182 6046  progreen@wol.co.za  

Burgess Landscapes P.O Box 283, Pinetown, 
3610 

Wayne Burgess 
 

0837112558 (031)7002767 
0864505835 

admin@burgesslandscapes.co.za   
burlan@iafrica.com  
 

Peter Bretheton Landscapes  Peter Bretheton 082 749 9606 (031) 303 3555 decorite@saol.com  

Garden Heart Landscaping 
& Outdoor Styling 

 Ashleigh Clare 
 
Cylah Milton 

0826614103 
 
0662345302 

 hello@gardenheart.co.za  
 
info@gardenheart.co.za  
 

Rockscapes  Jenni Bell 0824874939  info@rockscapes.co.za 

Simon Clements Garden & 
Landscape Design 

175 Smiso Nkwanyana 
Rd, Morningside, 4001 

Simon Clements 0839611860  admin@simonclements.co.za 

Enviromental Studios 
 

23 Seeking Dr, Hilton, 
3201 

Gary Cox 073 334 6744 (033) 3433962 gary@enviromentalstudios.co.za    

Ground Level Landscapes  Jonathan Foley 0833204335  groundlevellandscapes5@gmail.com  

Jenny Dean Wildflowers 
(Indigenous/Butterfly 
gardens) 

 Jenny Dean 0824694686  jenny@jennydeanwildflowers.co.za  

Garden Heart  Ashley Claire Tiddy 
 
Cylah Milton 

0826614103 
 
0662345302 

 hello@gardenheart.co.za  
 
info@gardenheart.co.za  
 

  

ESTATE 1 & 2 TREE FELLING CONTRACTORS 

Coastal Tree Fellers  Dhaleep Mahabeer 0832325866  coastaltf@gmail.com  

Grant’s Tree Fellers  Grant Jeffreys 0826510320  grantj@xis.co.za 
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Countryline Horticulture  Gavin Foster 0837799919 0312666918 gavin@cl-hort.co.za  

FSG  Nitesh Phunwasi 0829717752 0315643250 kznoperations@fsgroup.co.za  
Nitesh@fsgroup.co.za 

Moodley’s Removals & Tree 
Felling 

 Sagie Moodley 0685697636  moodleysremovals1@gmail.com  

Jump Up Tree Fellers  Valienty (Vali) 
Tutsirai 

0842476415  valientytutsirai@gmail.com  

Leitch Landscapes  Leitch Head office 0315026862 
0862608442 – fax 
to email 

 admin@leitchlandscapes.co.za  
info@leitchlandscapes.co.za  

Life Green Group  Magde Mckellar 0713341399 (031)5022954 Magde.M@lifegreengroup.co.za  

  

ESTATE 1 & 2 IRRIGATION CONTRACTORS 

Rainman Irrigation  Grant Macphearson 0834465556  info@rainman.biz  

Sixbar Irrigation  Gerhard Van Zyl  0724838131  sixbar1029@gmail.com  

Irrig-8 Irrigation  Richard Pemberton 0833878138  sales@irrig-8.com  

Step Irrigation  Aubrey 
Alison (office) 

0825529222 
0312051107 

 aubrey@stepirrigation.co.za  
accounts@stepirrigation.co.za  
 

Pro turf Lawn & Irrigation  Chris Elliot 074 188 1888 031569 6400 chris@pro-turf.co.za  

Conmar Horticulture  
 

 Marcus Govender 0716097337 0861112020 info@conmar.co.za   

Langeni Landscapes  Bheki Dladla 0724376879  langeniscapes@gmail.com  

Creative Landscapes  Frank Hull 0824486423  creativelandscapes@vodamail.co.za  

  
ESTATE 1 & 2 ARTIFICIAL TURF INSTALLERS 

Easigrass Durban -
Umhlanga 
 

2 Surprise Road, 
Westmead, Pinetown, 
3610 

Tom Nel 
 
 
Charlene Coetzee 

0724298481 
 
 
0829662934 

Tel. 0310201094 
Fax 0866113035 

tom@easigrass.co.za  
 
 
charlene@easigrass.co.za  
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Updated 25 October 2024 

 

The Grass Warehouse  Louis Goncalves 0825713248  louis@thegrasswarehouse.co.za  

Artificial Grass Southern 
Africa 
 

 Gerhard Van Zyl 0724838131  sixbar1029@gmail.com 

Creative Landscapes  Frank Hull 0824486423  creativelandscapes@vodamail.co.za  

  
ESTATE 1 & 2 REFUSE REMOVAL CONTRACTORS 

Jump Up Tree Fellers  Valienty (Vali) 
Tutsirai 

0842476415  valientytutsirai@gmail.com 

Moodley’s Removals & Tree 
Felling 

  0685697636  moodleysremovals1@gmail.com 

  
ESTATE 1 & 2 Water Features & Koi Ponds 

Creative Landscapes  Frank Hull 0824486423  creativelandscapes@vodamail.co.za  
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